vorldufiger Zeitplan/ interim time schedule Oschersleben/D - 06.-08.06.2025

Stand 2024-12-12

06.06.25 Friday 07.06.25 Saturday 08.06.25 Sunday

7:00 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control 7:30 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control 8:00 - 18:30 Administration

7:50 Riders briefing (all riders) 8:00 Riders briefing (new arrivals)

8:30 - 850 Free practice Gruppe 1 0:20 8:45 - 9:05 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 8:30 - 8:45 Free practice Gruppe A 0:15
8:50 - 9:10 Free practice Gruppe 2 0:20 9:05 - 9:25 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 8:45 - 9:00 Free practice Gruppe B 0:15
9:10 - 9:30 Free practice Gruppe 3 ! 0:20 9:25 - 9:45 Free practice Gruppe C ! 0:20 9:00 - 9:15 Free practice Gruppe C ! 0:15
9:30 - 9:50 Free practice Gruppe 4 0:20 9:45 - 10:05 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 9:15 - 9:30 Free practice Gruppe D 0:15
9:50 - 10:10 Free practice Gruppe 1 0:20 10:05 - 10:25 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 9:30 - 9:40 warm up Gruppe GTT 0:10
10:10 - 10:30 Free practice Gruppe 2 ) 0:20 10:25 - 10:45 Free practice Gruppe B , 0:20 9:40 - 10:00 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20
10:30 - 10:50 Free practice Gruppe 3 0:20 10:45 - 11:05 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 Free practice Gruppe B 5 0:20
10:50 - 11:10 Free practice Gruppe 4 0:20 11:05 - 11:25 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20
11:10 - 11:30 Free practice Gruppe 1 0:20 11:25 - 11:45 1. timed pratice GTT 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20
11:30 - 11:50 Free practice Gruppe 2 5 0:20 11:45 - 12:05 Klassik Meeting 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 Klassik Meeting 0:20
11:50 - 12:10 Free practice Gruppe 3 0:20 12:05 - 12:25 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 11:20 - 11:50 Race2GTT 17min+1lay 0:30
12:10 - 12:30 Free practice Gruppe 4 0:20 12:25 - 12:45 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 11:50 - 12:10 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20
12:30 - 13:15 lunch 0:45 12:45 - 13:05 Free practice Gruppe C 3 0:20 12:10 - 12:30 Free practice Gruppe B 3 0:20
13:15 - 13:35 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 13:05 - 13:25 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 12:30 - 12:50 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20
13:35 - 13:55 Free practice Gruppe B 4 0:20 13:25 - 14:10 lunch break 0:45 12:50 - 13:10 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20
13:55 - 14:15 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 14:10 - 14:30 2.timed practice GTT 0:20 13:10 - 13:55 lunch break 0:45
14:15 - 14:35 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 14:30 - 14:50 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 13:55 - 14:15 Just4Fun Race 7 laps 0:20
14:35 - 14:55 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 14:50 - 15:10 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 14:15 - 14:35 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20
14:55 - 15:15 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20 15:10 - 15:30 Free practice Gruppe C N 0:20 14:35 - 14:55 Free practice Gruppe B 0:20
15:15 - 15:35 Free practice Gruppe C > 0:20 15:30 - 15:50 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 14:55 - 15:15 Free practice Gruppe C ¢ 0:20
15:35 - 15:55 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 15:50 - 16:10 Klassik Meeting 0:20 15:15 - 15:35 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20
15:55 - 16:15 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 16:10 - 16:30 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20 15:35 - 15:55 Klassik Meeting 0:20
16:15 - 16:35 Free practice Gruppe B 6 0:20 16:30 - 16:50 Free practice Gruppe B s 0:20 15:55 - 16:15 Free practice Gruppe A 0:20
16:35 - 16:55 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 16:50 - 17:10 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20 16:15 - 16:35 Free practice Gruppe B s 0:20
16:55 - 17:15 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 17:10 - 17:30 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20 16:35 - 16:55 Free practice Gruppe C 0:20
17:15 - 17:35 Free practice Gruppe A+B ; 0:20 17:30 - 18:00 Race1GTT (17min+llap) 0:30 16:55 - 17:15 Free practice Gruppe D 0:20
1733 __17:55 Free practice Gruppe C+D 020 17:15 - 18:00 Free practice all groups 6-7 0:45

*Friday from 10:08 we rearrange the group system by laptimes from 1-2-3-4 to A-B-C-D

ZRIDGESTONE (&) BMW — —
Hororipr? MOTORRAD huraiavmeniviy] Ly -daytona WPSi ey

BIKER FASHION



